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KVM Extender-Set DVI - PS/2 
via Multimode Fiber 1000 m

EB969

Type
EB969 KVM Fiber Extender-Set DVI-PS/2, Transmitter + Receiver
Connectors
Transmitter

Computer Keyboard 1 x MiniDin6 jack
Video 1 x DVI-I jack
Mouse 1 x MiniDin6 jack

Digital Out Unit to Unit 1 x SC-Duplex
Firmware Upgrade 1 x Mini USB jack
IR Remote Control 1 x 3.5 mm jack
Power external power supply

Connectors
Receiver

Remote
Konsole

Keyboard 1 x MiniDin6 jack
Video 1 x DVI-I jack
Mouse 1 x MiniDin6 jack

Digital In Unit to Unit 1 x SC-Duplex
Firmware Upgrade 1 x Mini USB jack
IR Remote Control 1 x 3.5 mm jack
Power external power supply

DVI Resolution up to 1000 m 1920 x 1200 @60Hz
Dimensions Metal housing

(L x B x H)
Transmitter: 125 x 81.5 x 25 mm
Receiver: 125 x 81.5 x 25 mm

• 	Extends the DVI-PS/2 console port of a PC or KVM switch 
• Multimode OM2 duplex cable up to 1000 m for the remote console 
• Operation via remote console DVI-PS/2
• Automatic signal compensation   
• Included in delivery:  
1 x cable set, 1 x upgrade cable, 2 x power supply
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